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Fishtales Hideaway Menu

Pasta

SEAFOOD LINGUINI $22.3

Sandwiches

PRIME RIB AU JUS $28.1

Fish Dishes

FISH FRY

Teppanyaki

LOBSTER TEPPANYAKI $41.0

Our Cuts - No Shortcuts

STRIP STEAK $27.0
Add-On's & Sides

PAN-SEARED SEA SCALLOPS $27.0
Dinner Seafood

LINGUINI & CLAM SAUCE $18.8

Lunch Beverages

BEVERAGES $2.9

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
FISH

Classic Burger Set

ADD ONS

Uncategorized

SNOW CRAB DINNER

Side Dishes

GRITS
SIDES

Seafood

SHRIMP SCAMPI

BROILED OR FRIED SEAFOOD
PLATTER

Ingredients Used

SCALLOPS
SEAFOOD

Mains

ROASTED CHICKEN CHALET
FISHTALES FISH FRY
BAKED FISH FOUR WAYS

BAKED CRAB-STUFFED
FLOUNDER

WATERMELON GLAZED SALMON

MEDITERRANEAN SHRIMP &
SCALLOP SCAMPI

$41.0

$18.8

$25.8

$17.6
$12.9
$15.2

$19.9
$19.9

$22.3



Fishtales Hideaway Menu

Fishtales Hideaway

107 Evans St, Batavia, NY, Opening Hours:
14020, City of Batavia, United Thursday 11:00-22:00
States Friday 11:00-22:00

Saturday 11:00-22:00
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